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SBLC 2017 Winners

Place Event Chapter Winners

1 3-D Animation Seaside High School Kara Ipson, Zeynep Payzanoglu

2 3-D Animation Seaside High School Brent Walsh, Isaiah Lippold, Rafael Sibony

3 3-D Animation Scappoose High School Alex Varga

4 3-D Animation Union High School Brian Rhyne, Hunter Coon, Kylie Bruce

1 Accounting I Tualatin High School Evan Malhi

2 Accounting I Tualatin High School Derek Leneve

3 Accounting I Tigard High School Joseph Cavali

4 Accounting I North Douglas High School Tim Claiborne

5 Accounting I Mazama High School Kyle Lynch

6 Accounting I North Marion High School Jesse Agnew

7 Accounting I Mazama High School Shayla Lakey

8 Accounting I Mazama High School Seth Pare

9 Accounting I Helix High School Caiden Marks

10 Accounting I Centennial High School PHETMANY PITSNUKANH

1 Accounting II Mazama High School Tristen Mengis

2 Accounting II Tualatin High School Andrew Peters

3 Accounting II Tualatin High School Brian Muhich

4 Accounting II Mazama High School Jordan Delorme

5 Accounting II McNary High School Abigail Smith

6 Accounting II McNary High School Ryan Thompson

7 Accounting II Tualatin High School Nathan Erickson

8 Accounting II Tualatin High School TJ Myerson

9 Accounting II Tualatin High School Denise Maxim

10 Accounting II Tualatin High School Henry Foster

1 Advertising Madras High School Carly Breach

2 Advertising Canby High School Luke Scott

3 Advertising Scappoose High School Alex Varga

4 Advertising Neah-Kah-Nie High School Nula Reid

5 Advertising Elkton High School Sadie Olson

6 Advertising Neah-Kah-Nie High School Gabe Calkins

7 Advertising Roseburg High School Zackary Anderson

8 Advertising La Grande High School Michael Ebel

9 Advertising Tualatin High School Britton Blanchard

10 Advertising Tualatin High School Sam Mortensen

1 Agribusiness Redmond High School Anthony Reinemer

2 Agribusiness Nyssa High School Garrett Stoneman

3 Agribusiness Vale High School Joshua Andersen

4 Agribusiness Heppner High School Kolby Currin

5 Agribusiness Neah-Kah-Nie High School Dylan Dunlap

6 Agribusiness Baker High School Delaney Van Arsdall

7 Agribusiness Heppner High School Jaiden Mahoney

8 Agribusiness Heppner High School Logan Grieb

9 Agribusiness Nyssa High School Nathan Dorathy

10 Agribusiness Canby High School Jack Bigej

1 American Enterprise Project Hidden Valley High School

2 American Enterprise Project Tualatin High School

3 American Enterprise Project Centennial High School

4 American Enterprise Project Molalla High School

5 American Enterprise Project Imbler High School

6 American Enterprise Project Yoncalla High School

7 American Enterprise Project Elgin High School

8 American Enterprise Project Union High School

9 American Enterprise Project Lost River High School

10 American Enterprise Project South Umpqua High School

1 Banking & Financial Systems Tualatin High School Spencer Curzon, Allison Mo

2 Banking & Financial Systems La Grande High School Calvin Smith, Kyler Malone, Rebecca Conklin

3 Banking & Financial Systems McKay High School Shayla Tran, Adrian Toro, Daniel Dang

4 Banking & Financial Systems McKay High School Ronaldo Dye, Sergio Gonzalez, Joaquin Cervantes

5 Banking & Financial Systems McNary High School Abigail Smith, Suni Payne, Raeleen Daniel

6 Banking & Financial Systems Pendleton High School Hayden Villers, Andrew Moran, Lincoln Johnson

7 Banking & Financial Systems McNary High School Michael Tischer, Sarah Stong, Ryan Thompson

1 Banking & Financial Systems Invididual Test McNary High School Abigail Smith

2 Banking & Financial Systems Invididual Test Tualatin High School Allison Mo

3 Banking & Financial Systems Invididual Test McNary High School Ryan Thompson

4 Banking & Financial Systems Invididual Test McKay High School Daniel Dang

5 Banking & Financial Systems Invididual Test Tualatin High School Spencer Curzon

6 Banking & Financial Systems Invididual Test McKay High School Shayla Tran

7 Banking & Financial Systems Invididual Test La Grande High School Calvin Smith

8 Banking & Financial Systems Invididual Test McKay High School Adrian Toro

9 Banking & Financial Systems Invididual Test Pendleton High School Lincoln Johnson

10 Banking & Financial Systems Invididual Test McNary High School Suni Payne

1 BUSINESS CALCULATIONS Cleveland High School Derek Chen

2 BUSINESS CALCULATIONS Tualatin High School Andrew Peters

3 BUSINESS CALCULATIONS Baker High School Blake Stone

4 BUSINESS CALCULATIONS Helix High School Caiden Marks

5 BUSINESS CALCULATIONS Baker High School Mason Tomac

6 BUSINESS CALCULATIONS Culver High School Keith Houdsen

7 BUSINESS CALCULATIONS Mazama High School Jordan Delorme

8 BUSINESS CALCULATIONS Tigard High School Landon Carlson

9 BUSINESS CALCULATIONS Neah-Kah-Nie High School Samantha Noregaard

10 BUSINESS CALCULATIONS Helix High School Lucy Case

1 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Eagle Ridge High School Andie St. Peters
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2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Hidden Valley High School Sylvia Marr

3 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Centennial High School SHEILA TRNJANIN

4 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Tualatin High School Emma Burton

5 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Oakland High School Gabby Amerman-Smith

6 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Tigard High School Alison Shaw

7 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Tigard High School Malia Lundstrom

8 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION North Douglas High School Amy Dooley

9 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Lincoln High School Eleanor Stark

10 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION La Grande High School Heather Keniry

1 Business Ethics Lost River High School Jessica Cobian, Madison Carelton

2 Business Ethics Molalla High School Cole Bauge, Gavin Barrett

3 Business Ethics Canby High School Eliza Swackhamer, Trevor Taylor

4 Business Ethics Lincoln High School Rebecca Reynolds, Zoe Rischitelli

5 Business Ethics Roseburg High School Faith Edwards

6 Business Ethics Lincoln High School Dana Smiley, Ainsley Vondeling, Lauren Watt

7 Business Ethics Lincoln High School Darian Fisher Sabah, Roman Smith

8 Business Ethics Lost River High School Ximena Lemus, Yajaira Cobian

9 Business Ethics Neah-Kah-Nie High School Wade Becker, Dylan Dunlap, Ethan Lee

10 Business Ethics Roseburg High School Jaden McAbee

1 Business Financial Plan Hidden Valley High School Caleb Dybala, Kaitlyn Musack

2 Business Financial Plan Hidden Valley High School Jasmine Pinkerton, Ashley Pearson

3 Business Financial Plan Centennial High School ALONDRA BARRERA, SARAH ALI, LETICIA NAVARRO

4 Business Financial Plan Hidden Valley High School Hudson Burgess, Kaymbree Becker, Mason Lindorf

1 BUSINESS LAW Mazama High School Matt Volpe

2 BUSINESS LAW Vale High School Genesis Romero

3 BUSINESS LAW Elkton High School Cassidy Harris

4 BUSINESS LAW North Marion High School Joel Wiest

5 BUSINESS LAW McLoughlin High School Camille Riley

6 BUSINESS LAW Gilchrist High School HOLLY PELZEL

7 BUSINESS LAW Bonanza High School Nicholas Herrera

8 BUSINESS LAW Gilchrist High School DANIEL BARSTAD

9 BUSINESS LAW Gilchrist High School GABE FERRELL

10 BUSINESS LAW Central High School Angelica Chavez

1 Business Literacy Dayton High School Noah Mayhew

2 Business Literacy Vale High School Piper Wolfe

3 Business Literacy John F. Kennedy High School Molly Jaeger

1 Business Plan Hidden Valley High School David Moore, Josie Notter, Sayge Pereira

2 Business Plan Hidden Valley High School Sylvia Marr, Jeydawn Coates

3 Business Plan Seaside High School Corrie Falleur, Lisette Santiago

4 Business Plan Centennial High School JOSUE VELASQUEZ-SILVA, SELVYN LARIOS

5 Business Plan Molalla High School Kaeley Lumb, Charlotte Pursley, Elizabeth Rodriguez

6 Business Plan Molalla High School Jordan Wolff, Shelby Helmig

7 Business Plan Centennial High School OLIVIA HARMS, SHEILA TRNJANIN

8 Business Plan Hidden Valley High School Chris Pearson, Claire Wood

9 Business Plan Seaside High School Ashley Scott

10 Business Plan Imbler High School Brandon McGilvray

1 Chapter Newsletter Centennial High School

2 Chapter Newsletter Mazama High School

3 Chapter Newsletter Elgin High School

4 Chapter Newsletter Redmond High School

5 Chapter Newsletter North Salem High School

6 Chapter Newsletter La Grande High School

7 Chapter Newsletter Imbler High School

8 Chapter Newsletter Lost River High School

9 Chapter Newsletter Union High School

10 Chapter Newsletter Tualatin High School

1 Chapter Publicity Mazama High School

2 Chapter Publicity Elgin High School

3 Chapter Publicity Redmond High School

4 Chapter Publicity La Grande High School

5 Chapter Publicity North Salem High School

6 Chapter Publicity Imbler High School

7 Chapter Publicity Tualatin High School

1 Chapter Scrapbook Elgin High School

2 Chapter Scrapbook Molalla High School

3 Chapter Scrapbook Hidden Valley High School

4 Chapter Scrapbook Yoncalla High School

5 Chapter Scrapbook Tualatin High School

6 Chapter Scrapbook La Grande High School

7 Chapter Scrapbook Imbler High School

8 Chapter Scrapbook North Salem High School

9 Chapter Scrapbook North Marion High School

10 Chapter Scrapbook Lost River High School

1 Chapter Website Mazama High School

2 Chapter Website Molalla High School

3 Chapter Website La Grande High School

4 Chapter Website Centennial High School

5 Chapter Website Elgin High School

6 Chapter Website Tualatin High School

7 Chapter Website Redmond High School

8 Chapter Website Imbler High School

9 Chapter Website North Salem High School
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10 Chapter Website Vale High School

1 Client Service Ridgeview High School Gabrielle Crouch

2 Client Service Oakland High School Mady Gibbs

3 Client Service Eagle Ridge High School Christian Soto

4 Client Service Baker High School Gracee Cross

5 Client Service Madras High School Ginny Huang

6 Client Service Ridgeview High School Carly Christiansen

7 Client Service North Salem High School Eric Olloqui Mejia

8 Client Service Ridgeview High School Rainey Shriver

9 Client Service La Grande High School Simon Goessler

10 Client Service Mazama High School Branae Sanchez

1 Coding and Programming Elgin High School Christopher S

1 Community Service Project Hidden Valley High School

2 Community Service Project Tualatin High School

3 Community Service Project Centennial High School

4 Community Service Project Seaside High School

5 Community Service Project Union High School

6 Community Service Project Mazama High School

7 Community Service Project Molalla High School

8 Community Service Project La Grande High School

9 Community Service Project South Umpqua High School

10 Community Service Project Elgin High School

1 Computer Applications John F. Kennedy High School David Wright

2 Computer Applications Imbler High School Ryan Allen

3 Computer Applications Vale High School Jake Milleson

4 Computer Applications North Douglas High School Jordan Jentzsch

5 Computer Applications Nyssa High School Cayden Temple

6 Computer Applications Neah-Kah-Nie High School Isis Breazile

7 Computer Applications North Salem High School Mariela Mota Cerda

8 Computer Applications Mazama High School Zulema Hernandez

9 Computer Applications Elgin High School Isabelle Sauers

10 Computer Applications Bonanza High School Michelle Viorato

1 Computer Game & Simulation Programming Neah-Kah-Nie High School Hunter Cram, Nick Burns, Asa Parker

2 Computer Game & Simulation Programming Elgin High School Kendrick Johnson, Brandon Howes

3 Computer Game & Simulation Programming Nyssa High School Chayce Temple, Curtis Moses, Jacob Ashby

4 Computer Game & Simulation Programming Eagle Ridge High School Dylan Wood, William Edwards, Tristan Wilson

5 Computer Game & Simulation Programming Gilchrist High School JACOB BLOOD

6 Computer Game & Simulation Programming Baker High School Jesse Christensen, Jesse Johnson

7 Computer Game & Simulation Programming John F. Kennedy High School David Wright

8 Computer Game & Simulation Programming Oakland High School Jordan Clark

9 Computer Game & Simulation Programming Mazama High School Matt Volpe, Jack Boulter, Logan Boulter

10 Computer Game & Simulation Programming Neah-Kah-Nie High School Ryan Dillard, Jarod Scribner, Connor Kealey

1 COMPUTER PROBLEM SOLVING Eagle Ridge High School Bryan Amundson

2 COMPUTER PROBLEM SOLVING North Salem High School Abran Garibay

3 COMPUTER PROBLEM SOLVING Baker High School Jesse Johnson

4 COMPUTER PROBLEM SOLVING Scappoose High School James Brady

5 COMPUTER PROBLEM SOLVING Elgin High School Chris S

6 COMPUTER PROBLEM SOLVING Canby High School Chase Rumpca

7 COMPUTER PROBLEM SOLVING Oakland High School Jordan Clark

8 COMPUTER PROBLEM SOLVING McKay High School Axel Arredondo

9 COMPUTER PROBLEM SOLVING Cottage Grove High School Max Gause

10 COMPUTER PROBLEM SOLVING Imbler High School Ryan Allen

1 CYBER SECURITY Cleveland High School Joshua Sanders

2 CYBER SECURITY Neah-Kah-Nie High School Ryan Dillard

3 CYBER SECURITY La Grande High School Erin Alberts

4 CYBER SECURITY Harrisburg High School Anthony Sedano

5 CYBER SECURITY Neah-Kah-Nie High School Seth Houchins

6 CYBER SECURITY Ontario High School Alan Chew

7 CYBER SECURITY Scappoose High School Ian Conway

8 CYBER SECURITY Vale High School Amelia Hensley

9 CYBER SECURITY Scappoose High School Victor Nieves-Garcia

10 CYBER SECURITY La Grande High School Connor Cutler

1 Database Design & Applications Scappoose High School Rhiannon Canary

2 Database Design & Applications Baker High School Jayden Rice

3 Database Design & Applications North Salem High School Nayeli Botello

4 Database Design & Applications North Salem High School Leonardo Silva

5 Database Design & Applications Lost River High School Sarah Addington

6 Database Design & Applications McLoughlin High School Brianna Hernandez

7 Database Design & Applications Lost River High School Coreima Lopez

8 Database Design & Applications Elgin High School Hannah McClure

9 Database Design & Applications Lost River High School Brenda Romero

1 Digital Scrapbook La Grande High School

2 Digital Scrapbook Tualatin High School

3 Digital Scrapbook Redmond High School

4 Digital Scrapbook Molalla High School

5 Digital Scrapbook Mazama High School

6 Digital Scrapbook Yoncalla High School

7 Digital Scrapbook Hidden Valley High School

8 Digital Scrapbook Elgin High School

1 Digital Video Production Hidden Valley High School Liam Hodge, Wyatt Arnsdorf, Joshua Saunders

2 Digital Video Production Centennial High School DAVID PHAM

3 Digital Video Production New Hope Christian School Austin Yunker
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4 Digital Video Production Bonanza High School Michelle Viorato, Brooklyn Cunningham, Zoey Johnson

5 Digital Video Production Scappoose High School Kyle Johnson, Jacob Hamm

6 Digital Video Production Roseburg High School Liam Gombart, Cade Peters

7 Digital Video Production Centennial High School JERRY VUONG

8 Digital Video Production Baker High School Eli Wright, Cody DeCarli, Jacob Zikmund

9 Digital Video Production North Valley High School Alyssa Schmidt, Joel Crawford

10 Digital Video Production North Valley High School Nikki Dutrow, Cheyanne Dodge, Shaley Petropolous

1 E-Business Parkrose High School Dylan Truong, Hanson Pham

2 E-Business Seaside High School Mason Crawford, Skye Higdon, Derrick Bennett

3 E-Business Elgin High School Taylor Noble, Hannah McClure

1 ECONOMICS Ridgeview High School Jack Lindberg

2 ECONOMICS Ontario High School Austin Crockett

3 ECONOMICS Tualatin High School Allison Mo

4 ECONOMICS McNary High School Sam Hernandez

5 ECONOMICS La Grande High School Caitlyn Robinson

6 ECONOMICS Helix High School Ashton Marks

7 ECONOMICS McNary High School Kolby Barker

8 ECONOMICS Lincoln High School Ryan Unitan

9 ECONOMICS Central High School Andrew Love

10 ECONOMICS Elgin High School Joshua Sanchez

1 Electronic Career Portfolio Tualatin High School Allison Mo

2 Electronic Career Portfolio Parkrose High School Alliyah Xaybanha

3 Electronic Career Portfolio Hidden Valley High School Kali Henderson

4 Electronic Career Portfolio Hidden Valley High School Katherine Haley

5 Electronic Career Portfolio Tualatin High School Spencer Curzon

6 Electronic Career Portfolio Hidden Valley High School Ashley Pearson

7 Electronic Career Portfolio Centennial High School JAMIE STONE

8 Electronic Career Portfolio Yoncalla High School Jessica Powers

9 Electronic Career Portfolio Tualatin High School Jordan Maddox

10 Electronic Career Portfolio Hidden Valley High School Austin Green

1 Emerging Business Issues Parkrose High School David Kuzmenko, David Pavlenko

2 Emerging Business Issues La Pine High School Trentyn Tennant

3 Emerging Business Issues Scappoose High School Michael Smith

4 Emerging Business Issues Hidden Valley High School Jackie Castillo, Rebecca Williams, Riley Arnold

5 Emerging Business Issues Lincoln High School Tanner Gill, Eleanor Stark

6 Emerging Business Issues Lost River High School Christopher Whisenhunt, Maria Rios, Brenda Romero

7 Emerging Business Issues Sutherlin High School Sydney Long-Miele

8 Emerging Business Issues Hidden Valley High School Kyle Vanleeuwen, Moshe Little Guient

1 Entrepreneurship Tualatin High School Silke Katterle, Devin Boatsman, Manasi Sridhar

2 Entrepreneurship Elgin High School Cynthia Cramlet, Hailey Hanson

3 Entrepreneurship McKay High School Henry Trinh, Ben Ho, Axel Arredondo

4 Entrepreneurship McNary High School Kolby Barker, Jordan Epping, Jayden Schmidt

5 Entrepreneurship Tualatin High School Jennifer Crane, Kate Intile, Amanda Hegstrom

6 Entrepreneurship Tualatin High School Danny Shell, Adam Klein

7 Entrepreneurship Grant Union High School Samantha Floyd, Annie Wall, Clay Johnson

8 Entrepreneurship West Albany High School Grant Farley, Alex Neil

9 Entrepreneurship Tualatin High School Britton Blanchard, Ivan Garibay

10 Entrepreneurship Ridgeview High School Jack Lindberg, Tyler Burnett

1 Entreprenuership Individual Test McNary High School Jordan Epping

2 Entreprenuership Individual Test Tualatin High School Devin Boatsman

3 Entreprenuership Individual Test McKay High School Axel Arredondo

4 Entreprenuership Individual Test Elgin High School Cynthia Cramlet

5 Entreprenuership Individual Test McNary High School Kolby Barker

6 Entreprenuership Individual Test Tualatin High School Jennifer Crane

7 Entreprenuership Individual Test Canby High School Piper Nichols

8 Entreprenuership Individual Test West Albany High School Alex Neil

9 Entreprenuership Individual Test Grant Union High School Samantha Floyd

10 Entreprenuership Individual Test McNary High School Alfonso Pacheco

1 FBLA PRINCIPLES & PROCEDURES Lost River High School Dante Esqueda

2 FBLA PRINCIPLES & PROCEDURES Roseburg High School Angel Fernandes

3 FBLA PRINCIPLES & PROCEDURES Bonanza High School Madison Butler

4 FBLA PRINCIPLES & PROCEDURES John F. Kennedy High School Lily Flud

5 FBLA PRINCIPLES & PROCEDURES Mazama High School Geralline Sapp

6 FBLA PRINCIPLES & PROCEDURES Lost River High School Christopher Whisenhunt

7 FBLA PRINCIPLES & PROCEDURES South Umpqua High School Jessica Recore

8 FBLA PRINCIPLES & PROCEDURES Hidden Valley High School Moshe Little Guient

9 FBLA PRINCIPLES & PROCEDURES North Marion High School Kaitlyn Cobb

10 FBLA PRINCIPLES & PROCEDURES North Douglas High School Joanna Alcantar

1 Future Business Leader Tualatin High School Allison Mo

2 Future Business Leader Hidden Valley High School Josie Notter

3 Future Business Leader Hidden Valley High School Katherine Haley

4 Future Business Leader Hidden Valley High School Austin Green

5 Future Business Leader Madras High School Carly Breach

6 Future Business Leader Hidden Valley High School Kali Henderson

7 Future Business Leader Tualatin High School Manasi Sridhar

8 Future Business Leader Tualatin High School Nolen Llanes

9 Future Business Leader Imbler High School Coral Goldstein

10 Future Business Leader Hidden Valley High School Sylvia Marr

1 Global Business Nyssa High School Garrett Stoneman, Nathan Dorathy

2 Global Business Canby High School Taylor Heidema, Brooke Glendenning, Lauren Thomas

3 Global Business Tualatin High School Andrew Li, Zach Sorem

4 Global Business Ontario High School Austin Crockett, Juan Ramirez

Page 4 of 10



Oregon FBLA

SBLC 2017 Winners

Place Event Chapter Winners

5 Global Business La Grande High School Clayton Smith, Wyatt Perry, Trevor Hoffman

6 Global Business Ontario High School Andy Sanchez, Alan Chew, Quinn Susuki

7 Global Business Roseburg High School Brenden Stefanich, Thomas Blatt

8 Global Business McNary High School Samantha Van Voorhis, Carolina Rodriguez, Megan Schneider

9 Global Business Helix High School Alyssa Keene, Macey Tullis

10 Global Business Pendleton High School Samuel Attridge, Bryanna Vertz-Purcell

1 Global Business Individual Test Ontario High School Austin Crockett

2 Global Business Individual Test McNary High School Megan Schneider

3 Global Business Individual Test Ontario High School Alan Chew

4 Global Business Individual Test Nyssa High School Garrett Stoneman

5 Global Business Individual Test Canby High School Lauren Thomas

6 Global Business Individual Test Tigard High School Emma Wihtol

7 Global Business Individual Test Roseburg High School Thomas Blatt

8 Global Business Individual Test Helix High School Alyssa Keene

9 Global Business Individual Test Canby High School Taylor Heidema

10 Global Business Individual Test La Grande High School Wyatt Perry

1 Graphic Design Hidden Valley High School Abby Hardin, Karl Giurlani, Austin Green

2 Graphic Design Scappoose High School Beau Groom, Victor Nieves-Garcia, Ian Conway

3 Graphic Design Union High School Eve Goodwater, Crystal Marks, Ashley Scott

4 Graphic Design Baker High School Laura Illingsworth

5 Graphic Design Baker High School Kayley Pointer, Josie Bryan

6 Graphic Design Eagle Ridge High School Emily Taylor, Eli Grammer

7 Graphic Design Union High School Rosalyn Morton, Ruby Ferguson, Skylar Fitzpatrick

8 Graphic Design Molalla High School Nathan Pederson, Marcus Simpson

9 Graphic Design Roseburg High School Zackary Anderson

10 Graphic Design Eagle Ridge High School Nancy Mantell, John Mantell, Kristen Langdon

1 HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION North Valley High School Alec Kalevicoglu

2 HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION Cottage Grove High School Elizabeth Poe

3 HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION Creswell High School Josie Worsham

4 HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION Neah-Kah-Nie High School Samantha Noregaard

5 HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION McLoughlin High School Raquel Salgado

6 HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION Hidden Valley High School Katherine Haley

7 HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION Neah-Kah-Nie High School Hannah Mott

8 HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION Mazama High School Alexis Yates

9 HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION Canby High School Brooke Glendenning

10 HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION Neah-Kah-Nie High School Madi Chesnut

1 Help Desk Estacada High School Grace Hamilton

2 Help Desk Yoncalla High School Ben Simons

3 Help Desk Heppner High School Taylor Hamby

4 Help Desk North Marion High School Kayla Golka

5 Help Desk Hidden Valley High School Makenzie Noga

6 Help Desk Ridgeview High School Garrett Crouch

7 Help Desk New Hope Christian School Michael Loper

8 Help Desk North Valley High School Calli DeCourcey

9 Help Desk North Marion High School Joel Wiest

10 Help Desk Scappoose High School Austin Norgaard

1 Help Desk Test Yoncalla High School Ben Simons

2 Help Desk Test Estacada High School Grace Hamilton

3 Help Desk Test North Valley High School Calli DeCourcey

4 Help Desk Test Vale High School Antonia Edwards

5 Help Desk Test Heppner High School Taylor Hamby

6 Help Desk Test Hidden Valley High School Makenzie Noga

7 Help Desk Test Heppner High School Bryan Fowler

8 Help Desk Test Ridgeview High School Garrett Crouch

9 Help Desk Test North Marion High School Kayla Golka

10 Help Desk Test North Marion High School Joel Wiest

1 Hospitality Management Cottage Grove High School Erin Foreman, Elizabeth Poe

2 Hospitality Management Heppner High School Madison Combe, Emily Cecil, Riane Dompier

3 Hospitality Management John F. Kennedy High School Rebecca Pranger, Emily Frey, Molly Jaeger

4 Hospitality Management Neah-Kah-Nie High School Gabe Calkins, Lacoya Reny-Hamer, Juliet Charles

5 Hospitality Management Tualatin High School Enrique Marshall, Nhi Duong, Emily Bryant

6 Hospitality Management Baker High School Brooke Conklin, Sidney Brown

7 Hospitality Management Baker High School Kaylan Mosser, Meagan Tool, Delaney Van Arsdall

8 Hospitality Management Ontario High School Jaelen Grove, Kelsi Bourasa

9 Hospitality Management Tualatin High School Sam Mortensen, Nadia Ashworth

10 Hospitality Management Yoncalla High School Aly Norquist, Jessica Powers, Ashley Powers

1 Hospitality Management Individual Test John F. Kennedy High School Emily Frey

2 Hospitality Management Individual Test Neah-Kah-Nie High School Gabe Calkins

3 Hospitality Management Individual Test Cottage Grove High School Elizabeth Poe

4 Hospitality Management Individual Test Baker High School Kaylan Mosser

5 Hospitality Management Individual Test Canby High School Anna Mickelsen

6 Hospitality Management Individual Test John F. Kennedy High School Molly Jaeger

7 Hospitality Management Individual Test Tualatin High School Nadia Ashworth

8 Hospitality Management Individual Test Tualatin High School Emily Bryant

9 Hospitality Management Individual Test Heppner High School Emily Cecil

10 Hospitality Management Individual Test Cottage Grove High School Erin Foreman

1 Impromptu Speaking Imbler High School Emily Faulk

2 Impromptu Speaking Hidden Valley High School Garret Marcoulier

3 Impromptu Speaking Madras High School Idalis Ibrahim

4 Impromptu Speaking Eagle Ridge High School Maddy O'Donnell

5 Impromptu Speaking Cottage Grove High School Savannah Palis

6 Impromptu Speaking Tualatin High School Ethan Putnam
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7 Impromptu Speaking Vale High School Luis Diaz

8 Impromptu Speaking North Douglas High School Brent Taylor

9 Impromptu Speaking Scappoose High School Monique Kangas

10 Impromptu Speaking Cottage Grove High School Hannah Albrecht

1 INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT Cleveland High School Zander DeLambo

2 INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT Mazama High School Zach Landry

3 INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT La Grande High School Elias Siltanen

4 INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT Mazama High School Rebeca Ramirez

5 INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT La Grande High School Matthew Wisdom

6 INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT La Grande High School Brett Travis

7 INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT La Grande High School Cade Reed

8 INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT Cleveland High School Andy Ho

9 INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT Baker High School Dawson Vanderwiele

10 INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT Roseburg High School Jordan Hurley

1 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Tualatin High School Nick Williams

2 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS McLoughlin High School Casey Hale

3 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Cleveland High School Linda Hu

4 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Imbler High School Devin Colwell

5 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Imbler High School Wade McDonald

6 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Tualatin High School Kaylee Mo

7 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Tualatin High School Eric Watt

8 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Tualatin High School Julian Marsh

9 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Tualatin High School Tommy Harvey

10 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Tualatin High School Ethan Putnam

1 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Imbler High School Devin Colwell

2 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Culver High School Maria Mejia-Botero

3 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Tualatin High School Manasi Sridhar

4 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Helix High School Hannah Christman

5 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Canby High School Trevor Taylor

6 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Oakland High School Hayley Braack

7 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS COMMUNICATION North Valley High School Morgan Dodge

8 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Mazama High School Caitlin Hulsey

9 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS COMMUNICATION La Grande High School Lara Insko

10 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Neah-Kah-Nie High School Animesh Patel

1 Introduction to Business Presentation Vale High School Japheth Carlson

2 Introduction to Business Presentation Mazama High School Brazil Cisneros, Samantha Recino

3 Introduction to Business Presentation La Grande High School Rachael Keniry, Lara Insko

4 Introduction to Business Presentation Roseburg High School Kathryn Degraffenreed

5 Introduction to Business Presentation Gilchrist High School MANLEY RILEY, MADISON MEFFORD

6 Introduction to Business Presentation North Valley High School Faith Nugent, Nic Banuelos

7 Introduction to Business Presentation Baker High School Kale Cassidy

8 Introduction to Business Presentation Lost River High School Berenice Ramirez, Gracie Britton

9 Introduction to Business Presentation John F. Kennedy High School Claire Seiler, Lilly English, Nick Suing

10 Introduction to Business Presentation John F. Kennedy High School Nick Riedman, Bruce Beyer

1 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS PROCEDURES Canby High School Sebastian Mendivil

2 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS PROCEDURES Roseburg High School Margo Boyd

3 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS PROCEDURES Canby High School Eliza Swackhamer

4 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS PROCEDURES North Marion High School Camry Jones

5 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS PROCEDURES Union High School Rosalyn Morton

6 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS PROCEDURES Union High School Emily Baird

7 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS PROCEDURES Mazama High School Daniela Garcia

8 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS PROCEDURES North Valley High School Jayce Leggitt

9 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS PROCEDURES Imbler High School Anika McDonald

10 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS PROCEDURES Seaside High School Lisette Santiago

1 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MATH Tualatin High School Devin Boatsman

2 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MATH Tualatin High School Emily Pfaller

3 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MATH Vale High School Japheth Carlson

4 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MATH McLoughlin High School Casey Hale

5 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MATH Tualatin High School Kaylee Mo

6 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MATH Tualatin High School Dmitriy Shepelev

7 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MATH Tualatin High School Evan Malhi

8 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MATH Scappoose High School Emma Phillips

9 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MATH Tualatin High School Andrew Li

10 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MATH North Valley High School Morgan Dodge

1 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY West Albany High School Jakob Jones

2 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Lost River High School Eric Jimenez

3 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY John F. Kennedy High School Nick Spickelmier

4 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Scappoose High School Kyle Johnson

5 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Tualatin High School Hunter Whitney

6 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Roseburg High School Jared Todd

7 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Hidden Valley High School Payden Travelli

8 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Vale High School Luis Diaz

9 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Ontario High School Simon Wilson

10 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY North Marion High School Jesse Agnew

1 INTRODUCTION TO PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE Pendleton High School Jill Schulze

2 INTRODUCTION TO PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE Oakland High School Lillian Rinkle

3 INTRODUCTION TO PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE Lost River High School Eric Jimenez

4 INTRODUCTION TO PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE Union High School Tyler Olson

5 INTRODUCTION TO PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE South Umpqua High School Hasina Lathan

6 INTRODUCTION TO PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE Lost River High School Daniela Duran

7 INTRODUCTION TO PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE Ontario High School Madison Crockett

8 INTRODUCTION TO PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE Lost River High School Ryan Asbill
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9 INTRODUCTION TO PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE Union High School Brianna Kohr

10 INTRODUCTION TO PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE Ontario High School Kiera Dwyer

1 Job Interview Hidden Valley High School Kali Henderson

2 Job Interview Ontario High School Alicia Maldonado

3 Job Interview Scappoose High School Emma Phillips

4 Job Interview Vale High School Joshua Andersen

5 Job Interview Central High School Andrew Love

6 Job Interview Imbler High School Sydney Treat

7 Job Interview Mazama High School Jazmin Hall

8 Job Interview North Valley High School Lonnie Dillard

9 Job Interview Silverton High School Emily Huyck

10 Job Interview Oakland High School Hunter Hartman

1 JOURNALISM La Grande High School Sierra Smith

2 JOURNALISM Tualatin High School Allie D'Aquila

3 JOURNALISM Vale High School Roni Rindlisbacher

4 JOURNALISM Tualatin High School Kate Intile

5 JOURNALISM Neah-Kah-Nie High School Karissa Hadermann

6 JOURNALISM Ridgeview High School Rainey Shriver

7 JOURNALISM Roseburg High School Tiffany Williams

8 JOURNALISM Tigard High School Peter Kwak

9 JOURNALISM Nyssa High School Savanna Kesler

10 JOURNALISM Yoncalla High School Olivia Cardillo

1 Local Chapter Annual Business Report Mazama High School

2 Local Chapter Annual Business Report Elgin High School

3 Local Chapter Annual Business Report Centennial High School

4 Local Chapter Annual Business Report La Grande High School

5 Local Chapter Annual Business Report Imbler High School

6 Local Chapter Annual Business Report Hidden Valley High School

7 Local Chapter Annual Business Report Union High School

8 Local Chapter Annual Business Report Madras High School

9 Local Chapter Annual Business Report Tualatin High School

10 Local Chapter Annual Business Report South Umpqua High School

1 Management Decision Making Tualatin High School Jordan Maddox, Ashlyn Welk

2 Management Decision Making Roseburg High School Ashton Faas, Katlyn Kailiuli, Seth Laughlin

3 Management Decision Making Tualatin High School Nathan Erickson, Henry Foster

4 Management Decision Making North Douglas High School Timothy Ford, Devin Davidge

5 Management Decision Making Vale High School Jake Milleson, Genesis Romero

6 Management Decision Making Imbler High School Cade Gorham, Trayse Riggle

7 Management Decision Making Canby High School Abby Marine, Abby Ragain

8 Management Decision Making La Grande High School Cristian Miramontes, Deric Mussatto, Michael Ebel

9 Management Decision Making Creswell High School Carly Ayer, Hannah Wheeler, Cassie Cunningham

10 Management Decision Making Imbler High School Kylie Barry, Gracey Smith, Madeline Hale

1 Management Decision Making Individual Test Tualatin High School Jordan Maddox

2 Management Decision Making Individual Test Tualatin High School Ashlyn Welk

3 Management Decision Making Individual Test Grant Union High School James Mabe

4 Management Decision Making Individual Test Tualatin High School Nathan Erickson

5 Management Decision Making Individual Test Heppner High School Jaiden Mahoney

6 Management Decision Making Individual Test Vale High School Genesis Romero

7 Management Decision Making Individual Test Vale High School Jacob Milleson

8 Management Decision Making Individual Test Heppner High School Claire Grieb

9 Management Decision Making Individual Test Imbler High School Gracey Smith

10 Management Decision Making Individual Test Roseburg High School Ashton Faas

1 Management Information Systems Imbler High School Hunter VanLeuven, Marshal Whitaker, Hailey Bingaman

2 Management Information Systems Nyssa High School Edgar Rivera, Adrian Herrera, Ismael Valentin

1 Management Information Systems Individual Test Imbler High School Marshal Whitaker

2 Management Information Systems Individual Test Imbler High School Hailey Bingaman

3 Management Information Systems Individual Test Nyssa High School Ismael Valentin

4 Management Information Systems Individual Test Nyssa High School Adrian Herrera

5 Management Information Systems Individual Test Nyssa High School Edgar Rivera

6 Management Information Systems Individual Test Imbler High School Hunter VanLeuven

1 March of Dimes Report Lost River High School

2 March of Dimes Report Tualatin High School

3 March of Dimes Report Mazama High School

4 March of Dimes Report La Grande High School

5 March of Dimes Report North Salem High School

6 March of Dimes Report Elgin High School

7 March of Dimes Report Madras High School

8 March of Dimes Report Union High School

9 March of Dimes Report Imbler High School

1 Marketing Canby High School Jack Bigej, Luke Scott, Garrett Netter

2 Marketing Neah-Kah-Nie High School Samuel Holm, Nula Reid

3 Marketing Neah-Kah-Nie High School SeOnna Moreland, Dylan Mitchell

4 Marketing Ontario High School Adna Maksumic, Bethany Grove, Ben Hart

5 Marketing North Salem High School Luis Quevedo, Andrea Mota Cerda, Tyler Cimino

6 Marketing La Grande High School Micah Sexton, Brett Travis, Nettie Morton

7 Marketing Ontario High School Armando Veloz, Alexis Schwartz

8 Marketing North Salem High School Abran Garibay, Adrian Ponce Sanches, Ignacio Ocampo

9 Marketing Eagle Ridge High School Vangy Daisog, Amy Daisog, Fernando Lerma

10 Marketing Grant Union High School Bo Olson, Ginni Frazier, Trejan Speth

1 Marketing Individual Test Neah-Kah-Nie High School SeOnna Moreland

2 Marketing Individual Test Neah-Kah-Nie High School Nula Reid

3 Marketing Individual Test North Salem High School Abran Garibay

Page 7 of 10



Oregon FBLA

SBLC 2017 Winners

Place Event Chapter Winners

4 Marketing Individual Test La Grande High School Brett Travis

5 Marketing Individual Test Canby High School Luke Scott

6 Marketing Individual Test Canby High School Jack Bigej

7 Marketing Individual Test Elkton High School Sadie Olson

8 Marketing Individual Test Neah-Kah-Nie High School Samuel Holm

9 Marketing Individual Test Ontario High School Bethany Grove

10 Marketing Individual Test Ontario High School Ben Hart

2 Middle Level  Introduction to Business Communication Baker Middle School Hunter Long

1 Middle Level Career Exploration Baker Middle School Caitlin Lien

1 Middle Level Desktop Publishing Application Baker Middle School Abby Benson, Caitlin Lien

1 Middle Level Introduction to Business Communication Baker Middle School Abbey Benson

1 Middle Level Spreadsheet Baker Middle School Hunter Long

1 Mobile Application Development Seaside High School Dylan Hanson

1 Network Design Sutherlin High School Michael Siebert, Cooper Greenham

2 Network Design Vale High School Megan Bernard, Shannon Brown

1 Network Design Individual Test Sutherlin High School Cooper Greenham

2 Network Design Individual Test Vale High School Megan Bernard

3 Network Design Individual Test Sutherlin High School Michael Siebert

1 NETWORKING CONCEPTS Neah-Kah-Nie High School Wade Becker

2 NETWORKING CONCEPTS Neah-Kah-Nie High School Hunter Cram

3 NETWORKING CONCEPTS Union High School Brian Rhyne

4 NETWORKING CONCEPTS Lost River High School Yulisa Alonzo

5 NETWORKING CONCEPTS Canby High School Piper Nichols

6 NETWORKING CONCEPTS Seaside High School Dylan Hanson

7 NETWORKING CONCEPTS Grant Union High School Aidan Broemeling

8 NETWORKING CONCEPTS Nyssa High School Jacob Ashby

9 NETWORKING CONCEPTS Nyssa High School Adrian Herrera

10 NETWORKING CONCEPTS Scappoose High School Joseph Hernandez

1 ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP Roseburg High School Liam Gombart

2 ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP North Douglas High School Brandon Rundell

3 ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP Lincoln High School Hilary Chaimov

4 ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP Mazama High School Zach Landry

5 ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP Baker High School Ashlie Chastain

6 ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP Imbler High School Emily Faulk

7 ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP Tualatin High School Luke Winkler

8 ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP Cottage Grove High School Hannah Albrecht

9 ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP Ridgeview High School Carson Dedmon

10 ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP Tigard High School Alison Shaw

1 Parliamentary Procedure Oakland High School Kylee Crossland, Hayley Braack, Lillian Rinkle, Abby House, 

2 Parliamentary Procedure Nyssa High School Nathan Cooper, Sailor Hartley, Savanna Kesler, Kaley Rindlisbacher, 

3 Parliamentary Procedure Union High School Ryan Shoemaker, Kordale Nowak, Matt Hull, Ann Joseph,Quinn Evans

4 Parliamentary Procedure North Lake High School Kendra Murphy, Garrett House, Jessica House, Katie Ward, 

5 Parliamentary Procedure North Lake High School Nikkilas Shumway, Lance Schilperoort, Briana Church, Jillian Rudolf, 

6 Parliamentary Procedure Pendleton High School Uliyana Guerrero, Kyra Ford, Marissa Medrano, Rylee Parker,Lauryn Spicknall

1 Parliamentary Procedure Individual Test Oakland High School Kylee Crossland

2 Parliamentary Procedure Individual Test Oakland High School Hayley Braack

3 Parliamentary Procedure Individual Test Union High School Kordale Nowak

4 Parliamentary Procedure Individual Test Oakland High School Abby House

5 Parliamentary Procedure Individual Test Pendleton High School Lauryn Spicknall

6 Parliamentary Procedure Individual Test Union High School Matt Hull

7 Parliamentary Procedure Individual Test Union High School Ann Joseph

8 Parliamentary Procedure Individual Test Nyssa High School Savanna Kesler

9 Parliamentary Procedure Individual Test Union High School Ashten Wright

10 Parliamentary Procedure Individual Test Pendleton High School Rylee Parker

1 Partnership with Business Project La Grande High School

2 Partnership with Business Project Centennial High School

3 Partnership with Business Project Hidden Valley High School

4 Partnership with Business Project Mazama High School

5 Partnership with Business Project Seaside High School

6 Partnership with Business Project Elgin High School

7 Partnership with Business Project Tualatin High School

8 Partnership with Business Project Imbler High School

9 Partnership with Business Project South Umpqua High School

1 PERSONAL FINANCE Scappoose High School Beau Groom

2 PERSONAL FINANCE Tigard High School Peter Kwak

3 PERSONAL FINANCE McNary High School Jordan Epping

4 PERSONAL FINANCE Cleveland High School Linda Hu

5 PERSONAL FINANCE La Grande High School Caitlyn Robinson

6 PERSONAL FINANCE Bonanza High School Austin butler

7 PERSONAL FINANCE Neah-Kah-Nie High School SeOnna Moreland

8 PERSONAL FINANCE Tigard High School Craig Kaeding

9 PERSONAL FINANCE Lincoln High School Marissa Friedman

10 PERSONAL FINANCE Tualatin High School Danny Shell

1 Public Service Announcement Scappoose High School Benjamin Davidson

2 Public Service Announcement Redmond High School Oscar Lepe, Jose Silva

3 Public Service Announcement La Grande High School John Schiller, Bobby Askins, Cade Reed

4 Public Service Announcement Hidden Valley High School Madison O'Brien, Brianna Stark

1 Public Speaking I Tualatin High School Nick Williams

2 Public Speaking I Imbler High School Sadie Royes

3 Public Speaking I Imbler High School Karrington Troyer

4 Public Speaking I Hidden Valley High School Alex O'Sullivan

5 Public Speaking I Hidden Valley High School Jasmine Williams
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6 Public Speaking I Hidden Valley High School Katelyn Rodriguez

7 Public Speaking I Mazama High School Geralline Sapp

8 Public Speaking I Silverton High School Antonina Scherbakov

9 Public Speaking I Imbler High School Shelby Sannar

10 Public Speaking I La Grande High School Abby Crews

1 Public Speaking II Hidden Valley High School Aria Back

2 Public Speaking II Imbler High School Kelley Massingale

3 Public Speaking II Hidden Valley High School Milo Dolantree

4 Public Speaking II Bonanza High School Madelyn Cunningham

5 Public Speaking II Ontario High School Jessica Jagelski

6 Public Speaking II Vale High School Piper Wolfe

7 Public Speaking II Union High School Emma Dotson

8 Public Speaking II McNary High School Sam Hernandez

9 Public Speaking II Mazama High School Gillian Crowder

10 Public Speaking II Dayton High School Gabrielle Shadden

1 Publication Design Redmond High School Grayson Davis, Nicole Halkola

2 Publication Design North Valley High School Sean Cram, Randy Staley

3 Publication Design Baker High School Dawson Vanderwiele

4 Publication Design Eagle Ridge High School Lexi Walker, Kira Mahler

5 Publication Design Lincoln High School Illiana Schuring, Madeline Kennedy

6 Publication Design Redmond High School Jose 'Angel' Romero, Ina Payton

7 Publication Design Baker High School Luke Barnes, Dylan Mastrude

8 Publication Design Baker High School Dawson Linscott, Abby Baker

1 Sales Presentation Tualatin High School Isabelle Passaglia

2 Sales Presentation Imbler High School December Eddy

3 Sales Presentation Mazama High School Daniela Garcia

4 Sales Presentation Oakland High School Kambi Briggs

5 Sales Presentation Mazama High School Cadence Balsz

6 Sales Presentation Bonanza High School Chris Eck

7 Sales Presentation Roseburg High School Tanner Todd

8 Sales Presentation Redmond High School Jessalyn Loza

9 Sales Presentation Scappoose High School Elizabeth Riutta

10 Sales Presentation Union High School Caitlin DeFries

1 SECURITIES & INVESTMENTS Cleveland High School Joshua Sanders

2 SECURITIES & INVESTMENTS Helix High School Ashton Marks

3 SECURITIES & INVESTMENTS Cleveland High School Zander DeLambo

4 SECURITIES & INVESTMENTS Pendleton High School Cade Anderson

5 SECURITIES & INVESTMENTS Parkrose High School David Kuzmenko

6 SECURITIES & INVESTMENTS Bonanza High School Austin butler

7 SECURITIES & INVESTMENTS Helix High School Justin Williams

8 SECURITIES & INVESTMENTS Imbler High School December Eddy

9 SECURITIES & INVESTMENTS Ridgeview High School Jay Patel

10 SECURITIES & INVESTMENTS La Grande High School Vidar Haugstad

1 Social Media Campaign Tualatin High School Sophia Nguyen

2 Social Media Campaign Lost River High School Madison Hartman, Ashleigh Taylor, Angela Taylor

3 Social Media Campaign Parkrose High School Michelle Vo, Karen To

4 Social Media Campaign La Grande High School Ashley Rasmussen, Katie Perry

5 Social Media Campaign Scappoose High School Courtney Reid, Shayna Bailey

6 Social Media Campaign Elgin High School Caleb Lathrop

7 Social Media Campaign Central High School Hassan Eltelbany, Michelle Morris

8 Social Media Campaign Lost River High School Jennifer Leon-Cobian, Coreima Lopez, Nicole Lopez

9 Social Media Campaign Lost River High School Jenna Moran, Raelene Barrows, Kalista Whisenhnut

10 Social Media Campaign Baker High School Tabor Chandler, Hayden Owen, Spencer Smith

1 Sports & Entertainment Management Heppner High School Kellen Grant, Keegan Gibbs

2 Sports & Entertainment Management Baker High School Morgan Stone, Emily Black

3 Sports & Entertainment Management Tualatin High School TJ Myerson, Josh Brenneman, Austin Smith

4 Sports & Entertainment Management McNary High School Hakam Nagra, Marc Baiza, Josiah Gilbert

5 Sports & Entertainment Management La Grande High School Elias Siltanen, Eli Free, Matthew Wisdom

6 Sports & Entertainment Management Tigard High School Craig Kaeding, Landon Carlson

7 Sports & Entertainment Management Tualatin High School Jacob Schroeder, Eric Watt, Julian Marsh

8 Sports & Entertainment Management Tualatin High School Tommy Harvey, Derek Leneve, Nolen Llanes

9 Sports & Entertainment Management Heppner High School Gibson McCurry, Cason Mitchel, Hunter Nichols

10 Sports & Entertainment Management Heppner High School Morgan Correa, Jacee Currin

1 Sports & Entertainment Management Individual Test Tigard High School Craig Kaeding

2 Sports & Entertainment Management Individual Test Tualatin High School TJ Myerson

3 Sports & Entertainment Management Individual Test Tigard High School Landon Carlson

4 Sports & Entertainment Management Individual Test Tigard High School Envy Lopez

5 Sports & Entertainment Management Individual Test Baker High School Emily Black

6 Sports & Entertainment Management Individual Test La Grande High School Elias Siltanen

7 Sports & Entertainment Management Individual Test Canby High School Sadie Thomas

8 Sports & Entertainment Management Individual Test Heppner High School Gibson McCurry

9 Sports & Entertainment Management Individual Test Creswell High School Jacob Spriggs

10 Sports & Entertainment Management Individual Test Creswell High School CJ Wilkerson

1 Spreadsheet Applications Helix High School Jake Sprenger

2 Spreadsheet Applications Tualatin High School Emma Burton

3 Spreadsheet Applications North Salem High School Alejandro Martinez

4 Spreadsheet Applications Madras High School Jeremy Stinson

5 Spreadsheet Applications Helix High School Charmayne Bennett

6 Spreadsheet Applications La Grande High School Sierra Smith

7 Spreadsheet Applications Helix High School Sadie Wilson

8 Spreadsheet Applications Molalla High School Alley Lumb

9 Spreadsheet Applications Baker High School Karli McKim
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10 Spreadsheet Applications Molalla High School Kaylee Laubach

1 Website Design Centennial High School JORDAN PEACOCK, MADISON HIGGINS, DIANE LOBATO

2 Website Design Hidden Valley High School Madison Park, Brooklyn Park

3 Website Design Hidden Valley High School Daniel Smith, Payden Travelli

4 Website Design Elgin High School Jane Vermillion

5 Website Design La Grande High School Madalyn Welberg, Jenny Schiller

6 Website Design Baker High School Kara Bennett, Alayne Bennett, Erin Blincoe

7 Website Design Nyssa High School April Ponce, Grant Gzik, Luis Acosta

8 Website Design Lost River High School Daniel Valadez, Makenzie Girtman, Dante Esqueda

9 Website Design Seaside High School Tianna Chen, Elena Hammond, Holly Snook

10 Website Design Elgin High School Ryan Martin, Brandon Caldwell

1 Word Processing Centennial High School PHETMANY PITSNUKANH

2 Word Processing Tualatin High School Dmitriy Shepelev

3 Word Processing Ridgeview High School Garrett Crouch

4 Word Processing North Douglas High School Natalie Draeger

5 Word Processing La Grande High School Mia Moschkau

6 Word Processing Elkton High School Grace Whitley

7 Word Processing Nyssa High School Dennet Flores

8 Word Processing Neah-Kah-Nie High School Meriah Huber

9 Word Processing Imbler High School Haley VanLeuven

10 Word Processing Molalla High School Kaeley Lumb
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